NN			32393 #
01 JUL 3 pm2:41		Vol. MO1 Page	<u>'</u>
STANLEY & JULIE O'DELL 2051 LAVEY STREET		STATE OF OREGON,	} ee
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601			
Grantor's Name and Address T. FEATHERSTON & V. DALEY			
2043 LAVEY STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601			
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED		
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE		
2727 Alders gate Ra		State of Oregon, Cou	material Paris
M L d + Tor d , OK 97504-5/10 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Recorded 07/03/01 at	anty of Klamath
		In Vol. M01 Page 3	2393
		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$	2100 eputy.
	QUITCLAIM DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that <u>ST</u> and_wife		L and JULIE A. O'D	ELL husband
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	ter stated, does hereby	remise, release and forev	er quitclaim unto
THOMAS M. FEATHERSTON and VICTORIA hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ			
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and a	ppurtenances thereun	to belonging or in any wa	ay appertaining, situated in
KLAMATH County, State of Ore	gon, described as follo	ows, to-wit:]
A portion of Lots 7 and 8, Block 47	, HILLSIDE ADDI	TION to the City	of Klamath Falls,
Oregon, according to the official p	lat thereof on	file in the offic	e of the County
Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, mo at the Southwest corner of said Lot			
of said Lot 7, 160 feet to a point;	thence Northwe	sterly, parallel	with Haskins
Street, 100 feet to the North bound along the North boundary of said Lo	ary of said Lot t 8.55 feet to	t 8, Block 47; the	nce Southwesterly, Southeasterly.
parallel with Haskins Street, 50 fe	et to a point;	thence Southweste	rly, along the
North boundary of said Lot 7, to th easterly,, along the Westerly bound			
			. 1
***THIS DEED IS TO EXTINGUISH ANY I AGREEMENT DATED DECEMBER 17, 197 AT PAGE 13352, MICROFIL RECORDS	1 RECORDED DECE	EMBER 20, 1971 IN	
	_	_ / /	-
		77	
	~ 1	3.7	
UE ODIOS IVO SEDO	ISIN CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION		
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	nsfer, stated in terms	of dollars, is \$TO_TERM.	
hethal/consideration consists of for find and es folder property which consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if	y/qr/value/gayen/qr/pr not applicable, should be d	om vs@ownich/is Liparv of eleted. See ORS 93.030.)	The Alland whole (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so requ	uires, the singular incl		ammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut		Dune 3	0,2001 ;if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign		affixed by an officer or of	ther person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	\mathcal{A}	1 MADE	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	ID REGU-	11 Olly	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV	PERSON Stanley APPRO-	L. O'Dell	
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF	R FOREST	ea. OiQu	00
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		. 0'Dell	7
STATE OF OREGON, County			
STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was act by The state of the	cknowledged before m	ne on Chile	10/1/11
This instrument was ac			
by			
as of		A	***************************************
OFFICIAL SEAL	I hat.	- Blanks	a bu al
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Notary Public	c for Oregon	1
COMMISSION NO. 346582 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 1, 2005		ion expires	105